Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
SLSR 95
Protective throughbeam
photoelectric sensor
 Safety note:
•  The protective throughbeam photoelectric
    sensor is a contactless active protective device
    only in connection with a safety-relevant control

LED class 1 (acc. to EN 60825-1)
Standards applied IEC 60947-5-2
Order guide
Designation Part No.
PRK 95/4 L.2 500 27993
Tables
TK … = adhesive
TKS … = screw type
Tape 2 = adhesive
Reflectors Operating range
1 TK(S) 100x100 0 … 3.4m
2 MTK(S) 50x50 0 … 2.7m
3 TK(S) 30x50 0 … 1.5m
4 TK(S) 20x40 0 … 1.4m
5 Tape 2 100x100 0 … 0.8m
1 0 3.4 5
2 0 2.7 4.5
3 0 1.5 2.5
4 0 1.4 2.4
5 0 0.8 1.2
Operating range [m]
Typ. operating range limit [m]
Diagrams
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
40
60
80
0 0,5 1 1,5 2 2,5 3 3,5 4 4,5 5
y1
y2
Distance x [m]
M
is
al
ig
nm
en
t y
 [m
m
]
Typ. response behaviour (TK 100x100)
y2
x
y1
Remarks
Approved purpose:
The retro-reflective photo-
electric sensors are
optical electronic sensors
for optical, contactless
detection of objects.
PRK 95
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Leuze electronic

Signal voltage high/low ≥ (UB-2V)/≤ 2V
Output current max. 100mA
Order guide
Designation Part No. UL
With PNP switching output 0 … 6.0m IPRK 95/44 L.2 500 22680 !
With PNP switching output 0 … 0.3m IPRK 95/44 L.3 500 22681 !
With PNP switching output 0 … 6.0m
adjustable sensitivity
IPRK 95/44 L.21 501 02613
Tables
IPRK 95/… L.2
IPRK 95/44 L.3
TK … = adhesive
TKS … = screw type
Tape 2 = adhesive
Reflectors Operating
range
1 TK(S) 100x100 0 … 4.2m
2 MTK(S) 50x50 0 … 3.2m
3 TK(S) 30x50 0 … 1.8m
4 TK(S) 20x40 0 … 1.7m
5 Tape 2 100x100 0 … 1.2m
1 0 4.2 6
2 0 3.2 5.4
3 0 1.8 3.0
4 0 1.7 2.9
5 0 1.2 1.7
Operating range [m]
Typ. operating range limit [m]
Reflectors Operating
range
Tape 2 10x10 0 … 0.3m
Diagrams
IPRK 95/… L.2
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
40
60
80
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
y1
y2
Distance x [m]
M
is
al
ig
nm
en
t y
 [m
m
]
Typ. response behaviour (TK 100x100)
y2
x
y1
Remarks
! The retro-reflective photo-
electric sensor with 3m
operating range is also
available with an inte-
grated AS-i chip for direct
connection to the AS-i sys-
tem.
IPRK 95
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Leuze electronic